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Date Start School Status Description
Thu 08/16/2012 5:00 pm Away Stephens County (Scrimmage)
Thu 08/23/2012 5:00 pm Away Union County
Thu 08/30/2012 5:00 pm Away Lumpkin County
Thu 09/06/2012 5:00 pm Away Banks County
Thu 09/13/2012 5:00 pm Away Habersham
Thu 09/20/2012 5:00 pm Home White County
Thu 09/27/2012 5:00 pm Home Towns County
Thu 10/04/2012 5:00 pm Neutral Play-Offs
Sat 10/13/2012 7:00 pm Neutral Championship
Mon 11/05/2012 6:30 pm Neutral Football, Cheerleading Awards Night


